Contains No Added yeast,
wheat, corn, preservatives,
artificial colars ar flavors.

Suggested Use: Adulis add
one (1) level scoop in eight (8)
ounces of water, milk or juice
and stir vigorously (for best
results use a blender}. Store in
a c¢cool, dry place and away
from direct light.

Keep out of reach of children.

Soy Protein

Vanilla Isoflavone Powder

Formulated for:
Martin Avenue Pharmacy, Inc.
“We Make It Batter..."
Maperville, 1L 60540
B30) 355-6400

Dietary Supplement
16 oz.

£10138 www.MartinAvenue.com

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: 1 Scoop (Approximately 30 g)

Amount Per Serving % DV

Calories 105

Calories from Fat 5
Tatal Fat 0.5 4q.

Saturated Fat 0.
Chaolestarol mg.
Sodium 200 mg.
Potassium 15 mg.
Tatal Carbohydrate 130,

Cigtary Fibar 05g.

SUnars ¥
Protein 1219.
Vitamin & 0% Yitamin & 0%
Calcium 3% [ram12%
Fhosphorus 11% Magnaslom 0%

*Percant Daily Malues are basad ona 2,000 caloria diet.

Your daity values may be highar ar lower depending

an yaur caloris nasds:

2,000
€50,
200,

300 mg.

2,400 mag.

2,500
80y,
254,

30 mg.

2400 mn.

Calories:
Tolal Fat Lass Thah
Sal Fat Lass Than
Cholestergl Lass Than
Sodium Lass Than
Toral Garbohydrate 300 9. a5 .
Dietary Fiber 250, 0 .
Calorlas par gram; Fat 8 Carbehydrate 4 Proteln 4

* Daily Value Mot Established

Summary of constitusnts;
Izoflavonss 110 mg. Ganistin 15 mg.
Genlsteln 0,38 ma. Baldzlin 536 mg.
Draidzain 0,62 mag. Gilycitin 38.8 mg.
Glycitein 1.7 ma. Saponing S0-mg.

Ingradlants: High seflawne soy prolan Bolala, high
isaflavone soy pretain concentrate, soy isoflavone exract,
fructess, maltodextrin, vegatalde fibar, natural wanilla,
faenr and sodium chlehde,

QUALITY AND POTENCY GUARANTEED



